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2 Os in Goose - Todd Cozad
Justin Herbert QB LAC 8  380.00 22.35 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  298.00 17.53 *
Kenneth Walker III RB SEA 11  189.00 11.12 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11  158.00 9.29 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9  206.00 12.12 *
David Njoku TE CLE 9  76.00 4.47 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 10  180.50 10.62 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  496.00 29.18 *
Geno Smith QB SEA 11  390.00 22.94
Aaron Jones RB GB 14  197.00 11.59
Mike Evans WR TB 11  167.00 9.82
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7  84.00 4.94
Jason Sanders K MIA 11  128.00 7.53
New England Patriots D/ST NE 10  544.00 32.00

Bear Down - Shawn Nelson
Brock Purdy QB SF 9  121.00 7.12 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6  304.00 17.88 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  126.00 7.41 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11  134.00 7.88 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  104.00 6.12 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7  82.00 4.82 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 7  122.50 7.21 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 13  469.50 27.62 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9  204.00 12.00
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11  135.00 7.94
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 14  57.00 3.35
Noah Fant TE SEA 11  66.00 3.88
Matt Gay K LAR 7  152.50 8.97
New York Giants D/ST NYG 9  430.50 25.32

Donkeys - Mike Bullen
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10  446.00 26.24 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9  234.00 13.76 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  298.00 17.53 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7  231.00 13.59 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11  199.00 11.71 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10  120.00 7.06 *
Graham Gano K NYG 9  155.00 9.12 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  496.00 29.18 *
Tom Brady QB TB 11  374.00 22.00
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14  107.00 6.29
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10  113.00 6.65
Taysom Hill TE NO 14  116.00 6.82
Greg Joseph K MIN 7  132.00 7.76
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 7  517.50 30.44

Hellbound Harper - Rick Harper
Josh Allen QB BUF 7  542.00 31.88 *
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14  128.00 7.53 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7  200.00 11.76 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9  176.00 10.35 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13  140.00 8.24 *
Cole Kmet TE CHI 14  90.00 5.29 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6  184.50 10.85 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 14  432.00 25.41 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11  309.00 18.18
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6  211.00 12.41
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  155.00 9.12
Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10  66.00 3.88
Brandon McManus K DEN 9  134.50 7.91
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 7  440.50 25.91

Holy Harper - Jac Harper
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9  239.00 14.06 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  203.00 11.94 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14  162.00 9.53 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  290.00 17.06 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13  140.00 8.24 *
Evan Engram TE JAX 11  106.00 6.24 *
Brett Maher K DAL 9  170.00 10.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 10  451.00 26.53 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10  287.00 16.88
D'Andre Swift RB DET 6  137.00 8.06
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  155.00 9.12
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7  84.00 4.94
Justin Tucker K BAL 10  180.50 10.62
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  447.00 26.29

JS Dawgs - Jerry Sheetz
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8  572.00 33.65 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9  275.00 16.18 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  180.00 10.59 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11  167.00 9.82 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8  103.00 6.06 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  135.00 7.94 *
Greg Zuerlein K NYJ 10  152.50 8.97 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8  465.00 27.35 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11  309.00 18.18
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6  131.00 7.71
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9  176.00 10.35
Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10  66.00 3.88
Brandon McManus K DEN 9  134.50 7.91
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 9  442.00 26.00

Just Another Brother - Rich Keller
Justin Herbert QB LAC 8  380.00 22.35 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8  262.00 15.41 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7  200.00 11.76 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11  158.00 9.29 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9  206.00 12.12 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8  215.00 12.65 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7  138.50 8.15 *
New York Jets D/ST NYJ 10  441.50 25.97 *
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9  99.00 5.82
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14  118.00 6.94
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  152.00 8.94
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11  60.00 3.53
Younghoe Koo K ATL 14  152.50 8.97
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 11  452.00 26.59

Let's Ride - Paul Brennan
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14  290.00 17.06 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  203.00 11.94 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10  183.00 10.76 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7  231.00 13.59 *
Christian Watson WR GB 14  123.00 7.24 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10  120.00 7.06 *
Brett Maher K DAL 9  170.00 10.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 10  451.00 26.53 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7  474.00 27.88
D'Andre Swift RB DET 6  137.00 8.06
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10  138.00 8.12
Greg Dulcich TE DEN 9  50.00 2.94
Tyler Bass K BUF 7  138.50 8.15
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  447.00 26.29

Lucas - Lucas Bullen
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10  446.00 26.24 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9  275.00 16.18 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  180.00 10.59 *
Davante Adams WR LV 6  263.00 15.47 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  152.00 8.94 *
Juwan Johnson TE NO 14  88.00 5.18 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10  127.00 7.47 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 9  442.00 26.00 *
Tom Brady QB TB 11  374.00 22.00
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11  178.00 10.47
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7  127.00 7.47
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11  60.00 3.53
Chris Boswell K PIT 9  101.00 5.94
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 8  418.00 24.59

No Respect - Scott Hayduk
Jared Goff QB DET 6  369.00 21.71 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8  262.00 15.41 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 9  173.00 10.18 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  222.00 13.06 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11  134.00 7.88 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 10  59.00 3.47 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11  168.00 9.88 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 7  517.50 30.44 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11  363.00 21.35
D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13  142.00 8.35
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14  119.00 7.00
George Kittle TE SF 9  135.00 7.94
Robbie Gould K SF 9  134.00 7.88
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 11  452.00 26.59
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Password is Taco - Claudia Mosher
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9  239.00 14.06 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9  234.00 13.76 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9  224.00 13.18 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  104.00 6.12 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11  199.00 11.71 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7  130.00 7.65 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 7  122.50 7.21 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 9  431.50 25.38 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7  377.00 22.18
David Montgomery RB CHI 14  135.00 7.94
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9  93.00 5.47
Zach Ertz TE ARI 13  65.00 3.82
Ryan Succop K TB 11  125.00 7.35
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 9  424.50 24.97

Team 11 - Bubba Bullen
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8  572.00 33.65 *
James Conner RB ARI 13  144.00 8.47 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11  155.00 9.12 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8  98.00 5.76 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11  260.00 15.29 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9  79.00 4.65 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 14  152.50 8.97 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 9  515.00 30.29 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6  274.00 16.12
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14  118.00 6.94
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6  85.00 5.00
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7  82.00 4.82
Nick Folk K NE 10  139.50 8.21
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 6  419.00 24.65

Team 15 - Patrick Burwell
Josh Allen QB BUF 7  542.00 31.88 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11  155.00 9.12 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 14  197.00 11.59 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  222.00 13.06 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11  260.00 15.29 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7  130.00 7.65 *
Harrison Butker K KC 8  101.00 5.94 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NO 14  426.50 25.09 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7  474.00 27.88
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 8  76.00 4.47
Chris Godwin WR TB 11  117.00 6.88
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9  79.00 4.65
Matt Prater K ARI 13  108.00 6.35
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 14  432.00 25.41

Throw it Deep - Marty Denton
Geno Smith QB SEA 11  390.00 22.94 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6  314.00 18.47 *
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11  134.00 7.88 *
Davante Adams WR LV 6  263.00 15.47 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 6  169.00 9.94 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9  78.00 4.59 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6  184.50 10.85 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 10  544.00 32.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14  290.00 17.06
James Robinson RB NYJ 10  76.00 4.47
Chris Olave WR NO 14  129.00 7.59
Cole Kmet TE CHI 14  90.00 5.29
Jason Myers K SEA 11  168.00 9.88
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 7  440.50 25.91

Tiajuana Special - Cory Bullen
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9  277.00 16.29 *
Kenneth Walker III RB SEA 11  189.00 11.12 *
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6  211.00 12.41 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  159.00 9.35 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14  155.00 9.12 *
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8  75.00 4.41 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10  127.00 7.47 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 9  515.00 30.29 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6  274.00 16.12
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10  183.00 10.76
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7  127.00 7.47
Will Dissly TE SEA 11  47.00 2.76
Ryan Succop K TB 11  125.00 7.35
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 14  455.00 26.76

TNT - Tyler Harris
Justin Fields QB CHI 14  333.00 19.59 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9  159.00 9.35 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6  314.00 18.47 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  290.00 17.06 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 6  169.00 9.94 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8  215.00 12.65 *
Matt Gay K LAR 7  152.50 8.97 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8  465.00 27.35 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10  287.00 16.88
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6  304.00 17.88
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14  155.00 9.12
Taysom Hill TE NO 14  116.00 6.82
Dustin Hopkins K LAC 8  39.00 2.29
New Orleans Saints D/ST NO 14  426.50 25.09

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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